Three Rivers Conference Football -- East (Mississippi) Division 2024 All-Conference Selection

Final Standings

1st place Monmouth-Roseville
2nd place Princeton

3rd Place Kewanee

4th Place Sherrard

5th Place Hall
6th Place

Mendota

5-0, (8-1)
4-1, (8-1)
3-2, (5-4)
2-3, (2-7)
1-4, (2-7)
0-5, (0-9)

All-Conference Teams As selected by a vote of conference coaches
First Team * Denotes “unanimous”.

Offensive Position
Center

Guard

Guard

Tackle

Tackle

End

End

End

Running Back
Running Back
Running Back
Quarterback

FLEX Player
Defensive Position
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Specialty Position
Punter

K

Return Specialist

Name

Rhett Pearson
Landyn Angelo
Anthony Vujanov
Brody Dodd
Cade Odell
Braiden Freeman
Ben Taylor

Noah LaPorte
Payton Thompson
Alex Duarte
Casey Etheridge
Carter Brown
Ace Christiansen
Name

Nick Huston
Tyler Johnston
Leo Gandarilla
Cade Odell
Andrew Way
Dame Thioubou
Alex Duarte
Arthur Burden
Tan Morris
Common Green
Andy Myers

Ace Christensen
Noah LaPorte
Carter Brown
Name

Jordan Reinhardt
Tan Morris
Payton Thompson

Year
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
Year
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
Year
12
12
12

School
Princeton
Mon-Rose
Princeton
Mon-Rose *
Princeton *
Mendota
Kewanee
Princeton *
Mon-Rose *
Kewanee*
Princeton *
Sherrard *
Princeton *
School
Mon-Rose *
Kewanee
Kewanee *
Princeton *
Mon-Rose
Mon-Rose
Kewanee*
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Mon-Rose *
Princeton
Princeton *
Sherrard
School
Princeton *
Princeton *
Mon-Rose *



Second Team
Offensive Position
Center

Guard

Guard

Guard

Tackle

Tackle

End

End

End

Running Back
Running Back
Running Back
Quarterback

FLEX Player
Defensive Position
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back

Honorable Mention
Offensive Position
Center

Guard

Tackle

Tackle
Quarterback
Quarterback

Flex

Defensive Position
Defensive Lineman
Defensive Lineman
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back

Name

Junior Avendano
Lucas Eiler

Tan Morris

Tyler Johnston
Jackson Thomas
Cameron Spradling
Joe Stewart
Brady Schiltz
Arthur Burden
Nick Huston
Aiden Redclif
Ace LaFollette
Andy Myers
Garrett Woodward
Name

Ivan Godina
Landyn Angelo
Rhett Pearson
Owen Hartman
Wyatt Ossman
Jack Jablonski
Aiden Redcliff
Grady Steele
Payton Thompson
Braden Curran
Ben Taylor
Dontaveon Thomas

Name

Brayden Conley
Grady Steele
Owen Hartman
Kaanan Griffin
Colson Welgat
William Lott
Braden Curran
Name

Brayden Conley
Airies Simmons
Casey Etheridge
Garrett Woodward
Cam Wasmer
Dylan Glynn
Davontae Jordan
William Lott
Gavin Lanham

Year
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
Year
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12

Year
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
Year
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
11

School
Mon-Rose
Mon-Rose
Princeton
Kewanee
Mon-Rose
Hall
Mendota
Kewanee
Princeton
Mon-Rose
Hall
Kewanee
Mon-Rose
Sherrard
School
Mon-Rose
Mon-Rose
Princeton
Princeton
Mendota
Hall

Hall
Sherrard
Mon-Rose
Hall
Kewanee
Kewanee

School
Kewanee
Sherrard
Princeton
Kewanee
Kewanee
Princeton
Hall
School
Kewanee
Kewanee
Princeton
Sherrard
Sherrard
Hall
Kewanee
Princeton
Princeton



